2015 Annual Campaign Supporters

Pioneers
$47,000 The Oregon Community Foundation
$25,000 Reed and Carolee Walker Fund of The Oregon Community Foundation
$19,500 Complete Care Chiropractic*
$18,890 Christian Charities Golf Invitational
$17,750 Asante
$15,000 Carrico Family Foundation
$15,000 Jean Taylor

$13,151 United Way of Jackson County
$12,825 TouchPoint Networks*
$12,378 Pacific Electrical Contractors*
$10,500 Gordon Elwood Foundation the FUND RAISING
$10,000 Lithia Motors, Inc. &

$10,000 Craig Bitterman o CAMPAIGN
$10,000 Sherm and Wanda Olsrud Helping kids and families in need
$10,000 Wintemute Family Foundation

'“‘ STRONG
COMMUNITIES

Champions
$7,500 Cow Creek Umpqua Indian Foundation
$7,500 Mel and Sherry Castillo
$7,500 Leightman Maxey Foundation
$7,250 City of Medford/Community Development Block Grant
$7,000 Mary Driver
$6,200 Fred Meyer*
$5,240 Cindy Thomas
$5,000 Janene Gore*
$5,000 Michael and Laura Naumes
$5,000 Pacific Power Foundation
$5,000 Robert and Frances Chaney Family Foundation

Ambassadors
$4,000 Anna May Family Foundation
$4,000 Mosaic Development, LLC*
$3,800 Medford School District 549C*
$3,000 Pacific Office Automation*
$3,000 Pepsi Beverages Company of Medford*
$2,551 Anonymous
$2,500 Raymond Family Foundation
$2,500 Sue Naumes
$2,500 Tree Top, Inc.*
$2,500 Umpqua Bank*



President’s Round Table
$2,000 Ashland Institute of Massage*
$2,000 Grace Singler
$2,000 Rogue Disposal & Recycling, Inc.
$1,900 Rogue Valley Runners*
$1,713 Dale Gramley
$1,600 Singler Outdoor, LLC*
$1,500 Darren Ravassipour
$1,500 Frances Chaney
$1,500 Naumes, Inc.
$1,500 Olive Garden Restaurant*
$1,500 Patricia Smullin
$1,500 U.S. Bank Foundation
$1,212 Brad & Stella Russell
$1,200 Shiena Polehn
$1,145 Harry and David Corporation*
$1,084 Custom Chiropractic*
$1,001 Umpqua Dairy Products*
$1,000 Aaron D. Anders Physical Therapy
$1,000 Bary Kaiser Surveying, Inc.
$1,000 Batzer Construction, Inc.
$1,000 Bill Little
$1,000 Anonymous
$1,000 Chris Dubose
$1,000 Chuck Whiteley
$1,000 Douglas and Kerri Hecox
$1,000 Gary Moore
$1,000 Jackson Care Connect
$1,000 Kerry Hunter
$1,000 Linda Duffy
$1,000 Lyn Hennion
$1,000 Matt and Diane Patten
$1,000 Medford Medical Clinic*
$1,000 PacifiCorp
$1,000 Providence Medford Medical Center
$1,000 Rayburn & Rayburn, LLP CPAs
$1,000 Rick and Sharon Schaefer
$1,000 Rogue Credit Union
$1,000 Southern Oregon Neuropsychological Clinic, LLC
$1,000 Tri-County Landscaping Company
$1,000 U.S. Army Recruiting Station
$1,000 Ventana Wellness



Friends of the Y

$937
$850
$750
$725
$665
$640
$600
$600
$600
$600
$520
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

Philip Stanley Consulting*
Beatrice Bloyd*

Jackson County Cultural Coalition
Jerry Sessions

Central Art Supply*

Inn at the Commons*

Bob and Marilyn Hutchins
Brian and Dana Shumate
Rick Brewster

Sports Authority*

Penrose Photography*

Adroit Construction

Atlas Race

Avista Utilities

Beth and Mike Heckert

Brian and Na Murphy

Chuck and Lenna James

East Main Dental Center

Eric Stark

Evergreen Federal Bank
Foster, Denman LLP

Hailey Kuhn

Huycke, O'Connor, Jarvis, LLP
Jeffrey and Corry Louie

John and Cathy Howard
Knife River Materials

Laz Ayala

Michael and Jan Murphy
Mike and Dawn Desimone
Norman Distribution, Inc.
Norris Shoes*

Oh’s Osaka Enterprises, Inc.
Organic Elements Spa*
Pronto Print*

Randy Schoen

Rich and Molly Scholes
Rivermaid Trading Company
Ron and Jeresa Hren

S & B James Construction
Southern Oregon Foot and Ankle
Southern Oregon Hospitalists
Steve and Janice O’Neill

Tom and Patricia Parks

Tricia Smith

Woodrow Terrace Apartments LLC
Yvonne Earnest



