# **2015 Annual Campaign Supporters**

#### **Pioneers**

\$47,000 \$25,000 \$19,500 \$18,890 \$17,750 \$15,000 \$15,000	The Oregon Community Foundati Reed and Carolee Walker Fund of Complete Care Chiropractic* Christian Charities Golf Invitation Asante Carrico Family Foundation Jean Taylor	f The Oregon Community Foundation
\$13,151 \$12,825 \$12,378 \$10,500 \$10,000 \$10,000 \$10,000	United Way of Jackson County TouchPoint Networks* Pacific Electrical Contractors* Gordon Elwood Foundation Lithia Motors, Inc. Craig Bitterman Sherm and Wanda Olsrud Wintemute Family Foundation	STRONG COMMUNITIES FUND RAISING CAMPAIGN Helping kids and families in need



## **Champions**

Cow Creek Umpqua Indian Foundation
Mel and Sherry Castillo
Leightman Maxey Foundation
City of Medford/Community Development Block Grant
Mary Driver
Fred Meyer*
Cindy Thomas
Janene Gore*
Michael and Laura Naumes
Pacific Power Foundation
Robert and Frances Chaney Family Foundation

#### **Ambassadors**

\$4,000	Anna May Family Foundation
\$4,000	Mosaic Development, LLC*
\$3,800	Medford School District 549C*
\$3,000	Pacific Office Automation*
\$3,000	Pepsi Beverages Company of Medford*
\$2,551	Anonymous
\$2,500	Raymond Family Foundation
\$2,500	Sue Naumes
\$2,500	Tree Top, Inc.*
\$2,500	Umpqua Bank*

### **President's Round Table**

i esidelli :	S Roully Table
\$2,000	Ashland Institute of Massage*
\$2,000	Grace Singler
\$2,000	Rogue Disposal & Recycling, Inc.
\$1,900	Rogue Valley Runners*
\$1,713	Dale Gramley
\$1,600	Singler Outdoor, LLC*
\$1,500	Darren Ravassipour
\$1,500	Frances Chaney
\$1,500	Naumes, Inc.
\$1,500	Olive Garden Restaurant*
\$1,500	Patricia Smullin
\$1,500	U.S. Bank Foundation
\$1,212	Brad & Stella Russell
\$1,200	Shiena Polehn
\$1,145	Harry and David Corporation*
\$1,084	Custom Chiropractic*
\$1,001	Umpqua Dairy Products*
\$1,000	Aaron D. Anders Physical Therapy
\$1,000	Bary Kaiser Surveying, Inc.
\$1,000	Batzer Construction, Inc.
\$1,000	Bill Little
\$1,000	Anonymous
\$1,000	Chris Dubose
\$1,000	Chuck Whiteley
\$1,000	Douglas and Kerri Hecox
\$1,000	Gary Moore
\$1,000	Jackson Care Connect
\$1,000	Kerry Hunter
\$1,000	Linda Duffy
\$1,000	Lyn Hennion
\$1,000	Matt and Diane Patten
\$1,000	Medford Medical Clinic*
\$1,000	PacifiCorp
\$1,000	Providence Medford Medical Center
\$1,000	Rayburn & Rayburn, LLP CPAs
\$1,000	Rick and Sharon Schaefer
\$1,000	Rogue Credit Union
\$1,000	Southern Oregon Neuropsychological Clinic, LLC
\$1,000	Tri-County Landscaping Company
\$1,000	U.S. Army Recruiting Station
\$1,000	Ventana Wellness

### Friends of the Y

rienas ot	tne Y
\$937	Philip Stanley Consulting*
\$850	Beatrice Bloyd*
\$750	Jackson County Cultural Coalition
\$725	Jerry Sessions
\$665	Central Art Supply*
\$640	Inn at the Commons*
\$600	Bob and Marilyn Hutchins
\$600	Brian and Dana Shumate
\$600	Rick Brewster
\$600	Sports Authority*
\$520	Penrose Photography*
	Adroit Construction
\$500	
\$500	Atlas Race
\$500	Avista Utilities
\$500	Beth and Mike Heckert
\$500	Brian and Na Murphy
\$500	Chuck and Lenna James
\$500	East Main Dental Center
\$500	Eric Stark
\$500	Evergreen Federal Bank
\$500	Foster, Denman LLP
\$500	Hailey Kuhn
\$500	Huycke, O'Connor, Jarvis, LLP
\$500	Jeffrey and Corry Louie
\$500	John and Cathy Howard
\$500	Knife River Materials
\$500	Laz Ayala
\$500	Michael and Jan Murphy
\$500	Mike and Dawn Desimone
\$500	Norman Distribution, Inc.
\$500	Norris Shoes*
\$500	Oh's Osaka Enterprises, Inc.
\$500	Organic Elements Spa*
\$500	Pronto Print*
\$500	Randy Schoen
\$500	Rich and Molly Scholes
\$500 \$500	Rivermaid Trading Company
\$500 \$500	Ron and Jeresa Hren
\$500 \$500	S & B James Construction
\$500 \$500	Southern Oregon Foot and Ankle
\$500	Southern Oregon Hospitalists
\$500 \$500	Steve and Janice O'Neill
\$500 \$500	Tom and Patricia Parks
\$500 \$500	Tricia Smith
\$500 \$500	Woodrow Terrace Apartments LLC
\$500	Yvonne Earnest